RM6-IV
DIN Rail Mount
DC Current/DC Voltage
Process Monitor
Operation and Instruction Manual
Introduction
This manual contains information on the installation and operation of
the RM6-IV monitor. The RM6-IV accepts inputs in the ranges 0 to 20mA, 4

(max 1.5mm diameter wire)
Weight: 400 gms unpacked
ORDERING CODE
240VAC powered: RM6-IV-240-4E
110VAC powered: RM6-IV-110-4E
24VAC powered: RM6-IV-24-4E
DC powered: RM6-IV-DC-4E
DC powered
(non isolated): RM6-IV-DCN-4E
13 Guarantee and Service
Products manufactured by Amalgamated Instrument Co Pty Ltd are
guaranteed against faulty workmanship for a period of 2 years from the date
of dispatch.